Ergebnisibersicht: Karlsruhe-Durlach,Inter.PLS (CSIVB) [790826014] 26.06.2008 - 29.06.2008

Stand: 01.07.2008 / 12:26:40

27

Europacup-Finale

Siegerdecke:
Ehrenpreise:
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Manfred Villmann (RV Allertal e.V.)
Xavier Brout (Frankreich)

Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.)
Edmond Milot ()

Ursula Baleri ()

Franz Erbschwendtner ()

Uwe Bomberg (RFV Paterhof)

Heike Willenberger (RFV Brelinger Berg)
Denise Sporri ()

Gérard Coton (Frankreich)

Luigi Baleri ()

Peter Bleiker ()

Xavier Malbé (Frankreich)

Linda Birke (Grossbritannien)
Christophe Legué (Frankreich)

139 Fan Fan du Logis Il
449 Major de la Luth
197 La Luna 139
467 Fado du Murier
301 Ransome 3

51 Carlotta 19

56 Casy 4
131 Enrico 229
544 Madonna’s Girl
452 Kangoo Majer
171 Golden de L'Elfe
320 Ronaco R
464 Clé du Sol
501 Carlanstown Grandpa
459 Jules du Bannet

*4.00 / 46.09
*4.00 / 52.02
1.00/79.38
4.00/72.20
4.00/73.28
4.00/73.38
4.00/73.97
8.00/67.12
8.00/67.96
8.00/72.24
8.00/72.88
12.00/74.25
12.00/75.35
16.00/71.71
20.00/76.55



